	DATION FORM CO	VER SHEET	U.S. DEPT. OF C Patent and Tra	OMMERCE demark Office
07	-31 -2000	LY	. weven unu 114	Comment Cities
CS99-356 7.18.00		II.		
To the Honorable Commissioner of			ments or copy there	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	1417904	address of rec	eiving party(ies):	
SHYUE FONG QUEK, TING CHEONG ANG, HONG CHOO AND SANG YEE LOONG	Name:	Chartered Semi	conductor Man	ufacturing
Additional name(s) or conveying party(ies) attacked?	Yes Street A	Address:		673 873
3. Nature of conveyance	1450 M	IcCandless Drive	e	
X Assignment Merger	į.	is, CA 95035		200
	U.S.A.			
Security Agreement Change of Name				T ==
other				
Execution Date: <u>5/15/00</u>	Additiona	il name(s) & addres	s(es) attached?	Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	9/6/8673			
If this document is being filed together with a ne		ion date of the ap	plication is: 5/15	& 5/18/00
A. Patent Application No(s)		B. Patent No.(s		
	;			
Additional nu	mbers attached? Yes	x No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspon		of applications	and patents invol-	ved∷ <u>1</u>
concerning document should be mailed:		• •		
Name: GEORGE O. SAILE				
Internal Address:	7. Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00 E	
		. .1		
7/2000 TD0DE1 00000045 190073 09614773	L ^E '	nclosed		
72000 TDADET 00000045 190033 09618673 :581 Street AMAROSCH 20 MCINTOSH DERIVE	x A	authorized to be o	charged to deposi	it acct.
City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY ZIP: 12	2603 8 .Deposi	t account number	r: <u>19-0033</u> page if paying by de	posit account)
DO	NOT USE THIS SPAC	E		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief the for	egoing information is true	and correct and	any attached cor	by is a true copy
of the original document	7	1010		
CEODCE O SAII E	Genriel	1 Soil	July 13, 20	00
GEORGE O. SAILE Name of Person Signing	Signa	ture	Date	
Marine of Letson pigning	_			
	Taial	mber of pages co	mprisina cover s	heet: 3
	i Otal Rui	nuci or pages ee		

PATENT REEL: 010948 FRAME: 0434

	For X U.S. and/or X Foreign Rights				
	For x Application or U.S. Patent				
	By X Inventor(s) or Present Owner				
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION					
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNE receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, an	EE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the dolor other good and valuable consideration,				
ASSIGNOR:					
SHYUE FONG QUEK Type or print name of ASSIGNOR 2 JALAN -5/33 PHALING JAYA Address HEODO MALAYSIA	TING CHEONG ANG Type or print name of ASSIGNOR Bik 425, JURONG WEST AVE. 1, Address #05-368, SINGAPORE 640425				
MAUNISIAN Nationality	SINGEPORSAM Nationality				
radionality	ivationancy				
SWEE HONG CHOO Type or print name of ASSIGNOR	SANG YEE LOONG Type or print name of ASSIGNOR				
Blk 215 Ton Payon Lor &	BLK 416, JARONG WEST STREET 4-1.				
# 10-727 Singapore 310215	Address #10-773, SINGAPORE EYOUIL.				
2	MALAYSIAN				
Nationality Singape Neum	Nationality				
ASSIGNEE: Chartered Semiconductor Manufacturing 1450 McCandless Drive Milpitas, CA 95035 U.S.A. Nationality	ı, inc.				
and the successors, assigns and legal repre					
(complete one of the following)					
) interest for the United States and its territorial possessions ign rights are also to be assigned)				
in and to any and all improvements which ar	e disclosed in the invention entitled:				

Alternating Phase Shift Mask And Method For Fabricating The Alignment Monitor

PATENT REEL: 010948 FRAME: 0435

and which is f	found in				
(a) U.S	S. patent application executed on even da	te herewith			
B 1	S. application serial no	filed on			
(d) U.S	S. patent no				
(n) []		gn application(s) is also being assigned)			
(e) and	any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign	country, including the right to clam priority			
		said invention by the above application or any as to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination			
	OR hereby covenants that no assignment, ntered into which would conflict with this a	sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will ssignment.			
may be known proceeding relance and all paper application, sation desirable to the with WITNESS.	n and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will test lated thereto and will promptly execute and pers, instruments or affidavits required to a aid invention and said Letters Patent and o carry out the purposes thereof. WHEREOF, I / We have signed this	and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as tify as to the same in any interference, litigation or dideliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said said equivalents thereof which may be necessary			
	(Date of s	,			
WARNING Da	ate of signing must be the same as the date of execut	Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)			
If ASSIGNOR	is a legal entity complete the following informa	Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on			
		behalf of ASSIGNOR			
		Title			
Note: No	lo witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary, if the assign	ment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence (35 USC			

261). Use next page if notarization is desired.

RECORDED: 07/18/2000

PATENT REEL: 010948 FRAME: 0436

__Notarization of Legalization Page Added.